
CORNERSTONE EAGLES baseball/softball 2023
Day Date Opponent Location Baseball Softball Address Schedule Contact
Tuesday Feb 28 Covenant (DH) Huntsville 5:00 NO GAME 3401 Holmes Ave. Huntsville, AL
Thursday Mar 9 Tabernacle* Gardendale 4:00 4:00 455 Park St. Graysville, AL 35073
Friday Mar 10 Mt. Pleasant HOME 4:30 NO GAME
Saturday Mar 11 Trinity (Pelham) Alabaster 12:00 1:00 Softball- 100 Depot St. Alabaster, AL 35007 Baseball- Yellow Leaf Park McGowan Rd. Wilsonville, AL 35186
Monday Mar 13 Marshall** Albertville 4:00 4:00 1325 SMPA Blvd Albertville, AL 35950
Thursday Mar 16 Covenant HOME NO GAME 4:30
Friday Mar 17 Chattanooga Patriots HOME 5:00 NO GAME
Saturday Mar 18 Brooklane Hueytown 12:00 NO GAME 2501 Brooklane Drive. Hueytown AL 35023
Tuesday Mar 21 Valley Huntsville 7:30 NO GAME 3401 Holmes Ave. Huntsville, AL
Friday Mar 24 Clay County* Ashland 4:00 4:00 37993 AL-77 Ashland, AL 36251
Tuesday April 4 Pineview** HOME 4:30 4:30
Monday April 10 Cullman Chargers (DH) HOME 5:30 NO GAME
Tuesday April 11 Trinity (Oxford) HOME NO GAME 4:30
Tuesday April 11 Heritage Birmingham 4:00 NO GAME 829 Clow Road Birmingham, AL 35217
Thursday Apr 13 Theater Performance NO GAME NO GAME
Friday Apr 14 Theater Performance NO GAME NO GAME
Monday April 17 Marshall** HOME 4:30 4:30
Thursday April 20 Pineview** Harvest 4:30 4:30 TBA
Friday April 21 Covenant (DH) HOME 5:00 NO GAME 
Saturday April 22 Trinity (Pelham) HOME 12:00 1:00
Monday April 24 Valley HOME 4:30 NO GAME
Monday April 24 Covenant HOME NO GAME 4:30
Tuesday April 25 Heritage HOME 5:00 NO GAME
Thursday April 27 Brooklane* HOME 4:30 4:30
Saturday April 29 Tuscaloosa Christian Cottondale 12:00 NO GAME 1601 Prudes Mill Rd. Cottondale, AL 35453
Tuesday May 2 Mt. Pleasant Blountsville 5:00 NO GAME Susan Moore Ball Park Susan Moore, AL
Friday           May 4-5 tie breaker dates TBA
Monday May 8 Substate TBA
Tuesday May 9 Substate TBA
Friday May 12 ACAA State Tourney Hueytown TBA
Saturday May 13 ACAA State Tourney Hueytown TBA

*Region Games
**Area Games
The Brooklane home game for baseball is a region game. The away game against Brooklane will not count towards conference play.


